REPORT MOUNT SHEET
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’ Waid

CH/CH/NS .

DOB/SEX
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!
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P Lab No.
NUTR

CM - Royal

- 'Sodium
‘Potassium’

“Calcium ‘
 ‘Phosphate
. ‘Magnesium.

8. Nesb:.tt ext_\}
R03294095N

value = - "Reference Range

1163
3.5

22
2.9
58 %
25 %
2.19
1.34
0.86 -

RESULT ENQUIRIES BN Report Date: 10 I y 2003

* o mmol/L (1352145 )
. mmol/L ( 3.5-5.0-)
mmol /L C22-300)
‘mmol /L 2 9-7.5 )
L umol/L 71-123 )
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)

)

)

2.22-2.66
.80:1:.55
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(
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(
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(
(
(

Receipt: ‘Date: 10 May 2003 - i
Spm Date/Tlme 10 May 2003 15 45

092-019-078




smmol/1

mmol/1 .\
. mmol/1
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o e« L2\
cH 334505 Pagt T
{ resurr EnquirieS I Report Date: 10 May 2003,

Receipt Date: 10° May 2003 -

Spm Date/Time 10 May 2003 11 55

CM - Royal 092-019-079



| 50 * umol/L

! 29 * g/l o
2.11 * ,.mmol/L

1.72 * mmol/L

’ 0.84 mmol/L . -

| CH 334505 Page: 72—@521-

1

ext_ RESULT ENQUIRIES- 'Report  Date:

Recelpt Date:
Spm Date/Time

‘v.‘

S Nesbltt
LabnNo. R03294019N
- NUTR_

CM - Royal

10 May 2003
10 May 2003
10" May 2003 11 44

092-019-080




] TNe_sb:,ttz-f .é:_jc;t,-v RESULT NQUIRIE
' Lab No. 'R03293786Y ~. . . ot
- "UEU. OSMU .~ Yl

CM - Royal 092-019-081
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Receipt Date: 1

v Spm Date/Time
'RP om Date/T

CM - Royal

092-019-082
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CM - Royal 092-019-085



SERUMNM
Na

Cl
CQ:z
TeFr
Alk
LGluce
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Lrete
Chel
Mg

CM - Royal

LR N.RILL CNE)
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4¢ uwol/i
myol/1

r 7’

7 7

{

(
{
(
(
(
{
(
(
(
(
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Hospa«Noa

**x{ TVER PROFILEx*

USusL VALUES

125= 145)
2.5 5.0)
93- 108)
22-  30)
55= 30)
30~ 45)
4,0~ 8.0
2.3- 2.8)
40- 110)
0.15-0.50)
I.3- 6.0
L.7-1.03)

SERUM USUAL VALUES
T.84i1 i~ umol/1l ( 3I- 18
Alk.P @ U1 ¢ 35- 120)
GGT £ /T,, ¢ 7= 46)
AST 29 s ¢ 10- 40O
ALT 18 sz ( 8- 35)
LOH sr € 120- 400D
CK ;7 ¢ 30- 140
Ca 2.48 mmol/l (2.10-2.50)
Phos rs (0.80-1.55)
Y L

CH 334505 Page: 025

092-019-086




12\10\87 Sex M
334505

Age/D0B
Hosp.No.

( URINE  *H*AMINOACID CHROMATOGRAPHY% (QY//

Sémple was insufficiert for most tests. Please
send 2 further sample.

= **QUALITATIVE URINE ANALYSIS#x i

! oH . = 6.0 )

‘ Protein = Insufficient specimen for anzlysfs
Ketcacids = Insufficient specimen for analysis
Phenylketones = =-ye !
Reducing Subst., = Insufficient specimer for analysis §
Sulphur Compds., = Insufficient specimen for anzlysis !
Mucepolysaccs., = -ve :

CH 334505 Page;@%

Date of § 25\04\88

092-019-087

CM - Royal
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SUBAL VALUES
C125- 145)
C2.5- 5.0)
¢ &= 108
¢ 22-
¢ 55- 20
¢ 0= 4%
C4.0- 28,00
O 2.3= 8.R)
O 40- 11
(G.15-C.50)
C 2a3= ¢.5)
C 0.7-1.0%

CH 334505
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4
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%
mmol/1

4

USUAL VALLUES

(

- 1)
35- 1209
7= 46)
10- 40)
10~ 45)

120~ 4C0) |
3C- 1640 |
6.C=30,0) 3
45- 72)
20~ 55) |
2.10-2.50) ‘
C.80=1,55) ;

CM - Royal

092-019-088



b bammle o ohaaty

Surname - MI
' “Forename

if
il

Hosp.No. €
poB/sEx " 12 0¢.
Address

HGB
- RBC 1
HCT 0.311 . 1/1
MCV 102.3. F1.°
MCH- 31.6 pg
MCHC 30.9 .g/dl

PLT . 109 10%9/1 (.150-
 WBC 14.1 .10%9/1 (. 4.0-1

Lab No.© . X03469924
Validated by: L14038

CM - Royal

Lg/dl (13.0-
©10%12/1 ( 4:5-

¢BC.

092-019-089




Surname
Forename

Hosp.No. RN iy . o .
pos/sex 12 0ct 1987 Male' ward ~ INTENSIVE CARE UNIT
Address ‘ RBHSC
] GROSVENOR ROAD
HGB 10.3 g/dl (13.0-18.0) *
RBC 3.30 10%12/1 ( 4.5-6.5) . ¢
HCT 0.338 1/1 (0.40-0.54)
MCV 102.4 f1 ( 76-100 )
MCH 31.2 pg (27.0-32.0) :
MCHC 30.5 g/dl (32.0-36.0) l
PLT 107 10%9/1 ( 150-450 ) -
WBC 16.0 10%9/1 ( 4.0-10.0) *
NEUT  13.17 10%9/1 ( 2.0-7.5) CH334505 Page: ) (70 .
LYMPH  2.14 10°9/1 ( 1.5-3.5)
MONO 0.60 10%9/1 ( 0.2-0.8 )
EOSIN 0.03 10%9/1 ( .04-0.4 )
BASO 0.05 10%9/1 ( .01-0.1)
Lab No. X03469804 Received on: 11 May 2003
Validated by: ©L13998 CBC Reported on: 11 May 2003

CM - Royal 092-019-090



Forename
Hosp.No, CH 334505 ‘ o .
pos/sEx 12 Oct 1987  INTENSIVE CARE UNI
Address RBHSC RS
GROSVENOR ROAD

—

PT 20.30 secs ( 12-17 )
Fibrinogen 4.68 g/1 ( 2-5 )
APTT 45.10 secs ( 24-38 )
Reptilase Time 14.10 secs ( 15-18 )
Prothrombin Correction Time 17.10 secs N
TCT 17.60 secs ( 14-22 )
APTT Correction Time 36.40 secs
(
CH 334505 Pag® ’Z/LL%'
Lab No. X03820528 ) Received on: 11 May 2003
validated by: RL0299 PCS REPT COR1 COR2 TCT Reported on: 11 May 2003

14

CM -
Royal 092-019-091



Hosp. e

DOB/SEX

Address

12

RBHSC |
GROSVENOR ROAD

HGB
RBC
HCT
Mcv
MCH
MCHC
PLT
WBC

NEUT
LYMPH
MONO
EOSIN
BASO

Lab No.

10.7
3.37
0.343
101.8
31.8
31.2
125
19.6

15.54
2.88
1.17
0.01
0.01

validated by:

CM - Royal

g/dl (13.0-18.0)
10%12/1 ( 4.5-6.5 )
1/1 (0.40-0.54)
£l ( 76-100 )
pg (27.0-32.0)
g/dl (32.0-36.0)
10%9/1 ( 150-450 )
10%9/1 ( 4.0-10.0)
10%8/1 ( 2.0-7.5)
10%9/1 ( 1.5-3.5)
10%9/1 ( 0.2-0.8 )
10%9/1 ( .04-0.4)
10%9/1 ( .01-0.1)
X03469552

RL6701 CBC

CH 334505 Page: 21

’ E
Received on: 11 May 2003 -
Reported on: 11 May 2003

092-019-092




BHSC

GROSVENOR ROAD

PT

APTT

TCT
Fibrinogen

Lab No.v
Validated by:

CM - Royal

X03820472
RLO109

Cs

s

19.60 secs ( 12-17 )

27.20 secs ( 24-38 )
Insufficient sample received
3.85 g/1 ( 2-5 )

QKO

. S,
CH 334505 Page: T
!
Received on: 10 May 2003
Reported on: 10 May 2003
092-019-093

i




Hosp.No.'
DOB/SEX
Address

GROSVENOR ROAD

HGB
RBC
HCT
mcv
MCH
MCHC
PLT

NEUT
LYMPH
MONO
EOSIN
BASO

Lab No.
Validate

CM - Royal

11.8
3.70
0.374
101.1
31.9
31.6
129
24.5

18.61
4.90
0.25
0.00
0.49

d by:

g/d1 (13.0-18.0)
10%12/1 ( 4.5-6.5 )
1/1 (0.40-0.54)
f1 ( 76-100 )
pg (27.0-32.0)
g/d1 (32.0-36.0)
10%9/1 ( 150-450 )
10%9/1 ( 4.0-10.0)
10%9/1 ( 2.0-7.5 )
10%9/1 ( 1.5-3.5)
10%9/1 ( 0.2-0.8 )
10%9/1 ( .04-0.4 )
10%9/1 ( .01-0.1 )
X03469492

RL0O299 CBC MD

Metamyelocyte 0.25 10"°9/1

CH 334505 PyE€ UG-

Received on: 10 May 2003
Reported on: 10 May 2003
092-019-094




NEUT
LYMPH
MONO
EOSIN
BASO

Lab No.

17.64
3.01
0.52
0.01
0.00

Validated by:

CM - Royal

(4.5-6.5)

.0-18.0)

(0.40-0.54)

( 76-100 )
(27.0-32.0)
(32.0-36.0)
( 150-450 )
10%9/1 ( 4.0-10.0)
10%9/1 ( 2.0-7.5)
10%9/1 ( 1.5-3.5 )
10*9/1 ( 0.2-0.8 )
10%9/1 ( .04-0.4 )
10%9/1 ( .01-0.1 )
X03469281
RL0O198 CRC

Mo

CH334505 Page: LY

Received on: 10 May 2003
Reported on: 10 May 2003
092-019-095




IVE CARE UNIT

RBHSC

GROSVENOR ROAD

) HGB 14.1 g/dl (13.0-18.0)
( RBC 4.39 10%12/1 ( 4.5-6.5 )
’ HCT 0.428 1/1 (0.40-0.54)
MCV. 97.5 f1 ( 76-100 )
MCH 32.1 pg (27.0-32.0)
{ MCHC 32.9 g/di (32.0-36.0)
PLT 203 10%9/1 ( 150-450 )
WBC 31.0 10%9/1 ( 4.0-10.0)
. NEUT 24.49 10%9/1 ( 2.0-7.5)
" LYMPH 4.65 10%9/1 ( 1.5-3.5)
i MONO 1.86 10%9/1 ( 0.2-0.8 )
; EOSIN 0.00 10%9/1 ( .04-0.4 )
. . Baso 0.00 10%9/1 ( .01-0.1 )
€, . SOME GIANT PLATELETS SEEN.
J Lab No. X03469210
g RLO198 CBC MD

CM - Royal

Validated by:

Ccy1 334505 Page 2L

Received on:
Reported on:

09 May 2003
10 May 2003 |

092-019-096




092-019-097

CM - Royal



MEH
MCHC

PLT
MY
FET
F L
FOLY

FOLY

N

E

4,66

13,1 9/
38,4 %
ez He
2841 Py
34,1 g/d1

0334 108 /mms
az,o0 pe
0,233 ¥
17,1

LYMPHE

MONC

ﬁﬂ/§‘

CH 334505 Page: Lhle .

092-019-098
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&

10

SURNARE

NAME

HOSPITAL Na.

£.0.8.

AFFIX PATIBNT'S IDENTIFICATION LABEL HERE

i

t

BELFAST LINK LABORATORIES.
MITCHELL

Surname

Biochemistry RHT Tel: ]

gource ROYAL BELFAST HOSPITAL SICK CH

Forename CONOX cons. Dr E.M. HICKS
Hosp.No. CH 334505
po/sEx 12 Oct 1987 Male Waxrd INTENSIVE CARE UNIT
Address
Value e Reference hange
Sodium ot T mmol /L ( 135-145 )
Potassium . 3.3 % mmol /L ( 3.5-5.0 )
Cco2 29 mmol/L ( 22-30 )
Urea 3.3 mmol/L ( 2.9-7.5 )
Creatinine 56 * umol/L (N 71-123 )
Albumin 25 * g/L ( 37-56 )
Calcium 2.19 * mmol/L ( 2.22-2.66 )
Phosphate 1.04 mmol/L ( 0.80-1.55 )
Magnesium . 0.86 mmol /L - ( 0.75-1.15 )
326 * mosm/kg ( 285-295 )

Ser. Osmolality

s. Nesbitt ext NN
Lab No. R03294552J
NUTR OSM

CM - Royal

RESULT ENQUIRIES -

- CH334505 Page; 1,04 -

Report Date: 11 May 2003
Receipt Date: 11 May 2003
Spm Date/Time 11 May 2003 21:40 |

’

092-019-099




-,

,,,,,,,#_AJ BELFAST LINK LABORATORIES .

surname MITCHELL
Forename CONOY

Hosp.No. CH 334505
poB/sex 12 Oct 1987
Address

F— . R —

cons. Dr E.M. HICKS

Male - Wward MUSGRAVE WARD

. . H

Biochemistry RHT Tel: ]

Source ROYAL BELFAST HOSPITAL SICK CH

Sodium
Potassium
co2

Urea
Creatinine
Albumin
Calcium
Phosphate
Magnesium

S. Nesbitt ext -
Lab No. R03294662A
NUTR

CM - Royal

Value . Reference Range
158 * sl /L ( 135—1!45 )
3.5 smol/L = ( 3.5-5.0 )
25 mmol/L ( 22-30 )
2.9 mmol /L 2.9-7.5 )
52 % umol/L ( 71-123 )
24 * g/L ( 37-56 )
2.12 * mmol/L ( 2.22-2.66 )
0.91 mmol/L ( 0.80-1.55 )
0.86 mmol/L ( 0.75-1.15 )

CH 334505 Ppage: 1O

RESULT ENQUIRIES :- . Report Date: 12 May 2003
Receipt Dakte: 12 May 2003

Spm Date/Time 12 May 2003 07:00

092-019-100




J———E S

| soreast no LABORATOR

gurname MITCHELL
Forename CONOI

Hosp.No. CH 334505
pos/sEx 12 Oct 1987

Address

lochen f’ ﬂ'rTé 3 (.
source ROYAL BELFAST HOSPITAL SICK ,CH
Cons. Dr EiM. HICKS '

)
4

Male Waxd m WARB"’? 'H
(

“«

t

Sed Lidin
Potassium
co2

Urea
Creatinine
Albumin
Calcium
Phosphate
Magnesium

s. wesbitt ext |
Lab No. R032946622
NUTR

CM - Royal

Value
1586 * mmol/L
3.5 mmol/L
25 mmol /L
2.9 mmol/L
52 % umol/L
24 * g/L
2.12 * mmol/L
0.91 mmol/L
0.85 mmol /L

Refexence Range ..

(

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

135-145 )
3.5-5.0 )
22-30 )
2.9-7.5 )
71-123 )
37-56 )
2.22-2.66 )
0.80-1.55 )
0.75-1.15 )

15\

CH 334505 Page:

’

RESULT ENQUIRIES- Report Date: 12 May 2003
Receipt Date: 12 May 2003
Spm Date/Time 12 May 2003 07:00

092-019-101




BEL

Surname
Forename
Hosp.No. . e
DOB/SEX Male Ward
Address i
X
. Value Reference Range
Sodium B8 mmol /L ( 135-145 )
Potassium 3.3 * mmol /L ( 3.5-5.0 )
co2 Z9 mmol/L ( 22-30 )
Urea ) 3.3 mmol/L ( 2.9-7.5 )
Creatinine 56 * umol/L ( 71-123 )
Albumin 25 % g/L (  37-56 )
Calcium 2.19 * mmol/L ( 2.22-2.66 )
Phosphate 1.04 ; mmol/L ( 0.80-1.55 )
g Magnesium 0.86 mmol /L ( 0.75-1.15 )
Ser. Osmolality 326 % mosm/kg ( 285-295 )

11334505 Page: 257 .

s. Nesbitt ext [N RESULT ENQUIRIES - Report Date: 11 May 2003
Lab No. R03294552J Receipt Date: 11 May 2003
NUTR OSM Spm Date/Time 11 May 2003 21:40 |

CM - Royal 092-019-102




Surname MITCHELL s ROYAL BELFAST HOSPITAL SICK CH

Forename CONO ey ' : i ‘Cc:'nis., Dr E. "
Hosp.No. CH 334505 ‘ )
pos/sex 12 Oct 1987 Male Ward ~ INTENSIVE CARE UNIT
Address - i ‘
Value Referencé Range
Sodium -~ ™ . 163 * mmol/L . ( 135-145 )
Potassium 3.7 mmol/L (0 3.5-5.0 )
co2 27 mmol/L ( 22-30 )
Urea 2.6 * mmol/L ( 2.9-7.5 )
Creatinine 54 % umol/L ( 71-123 )
Albumin 25 % g/L ( 37-56 )
Calcium 2.10 * .  mmol/L ( 2.22-2.66 )
Phosphate 1.42 mmol/L ( 0.80-1.55 )
Magnesium 0.82 mmol/L ( 0.75-1.15 )
C-React Prot. 239.0 * mg/L ( < 10.0 )

%}c%& CH334505 Page: o £ 2,

s. Nesbitt ext|J]ll resvrr Exquirizs BB Report Dpte: 11 May 2003
Lab No. R03294227T Receipt Date: 11 May 2003
NUTR CRP OH1 Spm Date/Time 11 May 2003

CM - Royal 092-019-103




AL BELFAST HOSPITAL SICK CH

Forename COIC r
Hosp.No. CH 334505

poB/sex 12 Oct 1987 Male Ward INTENSIVE CARE UNIT
Address - ’ r
I
Value Reference Range
Sodium (urine) 166 mmol/1 - S
Potassium (urine 80 mmol/1 v i
" Urea (urine) 44 mmol/1

D
( \ oy
CH 334505 Page: (2/6(& :

J
{
|
S. Nesbitt ext Ml resvir mwquirizsIE  Report Date; 11 May 2003 |

Lab No. R03294361N Receipt Date: 11 May 2003
UEU Spm Date/Time 11 May 2003
092-019-104

CM - Royal




Surname Source KL Y ) E
Forename cons. Dr E.M, HICKS
Hosp.No. CH 334505
pop/sEx 12 Oct 1987 Male Ward INTENSIVE CARE UNIT
Address .
I
value " Reference Range
Sodium 164 * mmol /i 7 ( 135-145 )
Potassium 3.8 mmol /% ( 3.5-5.0 )
co2 27 mmol/L ( 22-30 )
Urea 2.8 mmol/L ( 2.9-7.5 )
3 Creatinine 58 umol/L ( 71-123 )
Albumin 31 g/L ( 37-56 )
; Calcium 2.36 mmol/L ( 2.22-2.66 )
{ Phosphate 1.54 mmol/L ( 0.80-1.55 )
Magnesium 0.89 mmol/L ( 0.75-1.15 )
C-React Prot. 120.0 * mg/L ( < 10.0 )

Ser. Osmolality

Mo

Sample insufficient for complete analysis

8. Nesbitt ext -
Lab No. R03294412V
0SM NUTR CRP OH1

CM - Royal

resunt ExQuirIiEs A

CH 334505 Page:

155

Report Date: 11l May 2003
Receipt Date: 11 May 2003
Spm Date/Time 11 May 2003 13:00

092-019-105




Surnam : :
Forename CONOYL
Hosp.No. CH 334505

poB/sEx 12 Oct 1987

Address

con
Male Ward

INTENSIVE CARE UNIT

j

Sodium
Potasgsium
! Cco2
| Urea
Creatinine

s. Nesbitt extiE
Lab No. R03294186X
E1l OH1

CM - Royal

Value .

161
3.6
25
3.2
55

™o

resurt ENQuIries [

s/ L
wmol /L
mmol /L
mmol /L
umol/L

CH3

Refegence Range

(

(
(
(
(

24505 Page: LDl -

Report Date: 11 May 2003
Receipt Date:
Spm Date/Time 11 May 2003 00:20

135-145 )
3.5-5.0 )
22-30 )
2.9-7.5 )
71-123 )

4

11 May 2003

092-019-106




Hosp . No
DOB/8EX
Address
(
. Reference Range :
Sodium .. * - 162 * mmol /L ( 135-145 ). /
Potassium 3.8 mmol/L- ( 3.5-5.0 ') :
co2 22 mmol/L ( 22-30 )
Urea 3.3 mmol/L ( 2.9-7.5 )
Creatinine 61 * umol/L ( 71-123 )
Albumin 26 * g/L ( 37-56 )
Calcium ' 2.28 mmol/L ( 2.22-2.66 )
Phosphate 1.42 mmol /L ( 0.80-1.55 )
Magnesium 0.85 mmol/L ( 0.75-1.15 )
C-React Prot. 195.0 * mg/L ( < 10.0 )
?
L2
(]
W cr 33505 PRE

s. Nesbitt ext [l RrREsuLT ENQUIRIES - Report Date: 10 May 2003
Lab No. R03294141D ’ Receipt Date: 10 May 2003
NUTR CRP OH1 ] - Spm Date/Time 10 May 2003 20:00

CM - Royal 092-019-107



SURNAME
REPORT MOUNT SHEET
(Consent forms to be affixed to back of she
11 )
+
10
9
- RETFAST TINK LABORATORIES ~ Bacteriology, Beut, Tel: I Exc N
surname MITCHELL Source ROYAL BELFAST HOSPITAL SICK CHILDREN
Forename CONOX Cons. . UNSPECIFIED :
Hosp.No. CH 334505
poB/sex 12 Oct 1987 Male Ward RBHSC UNSPECIFIED WARD/CLINI
Address CHILDREN’S HOSPITAL
I GROSVENOR ROAD
BELFAST 4
~ [i
j
Cryptosporidium No oocysts of Cryptosporidium seen 2

1
Parasites No other ova or cysts seen K
Q.difficile toxin Negative :
CH 334505 Page:

Faeces culture i
salmonella and Shigella sp. not isolated
Campylobacter and Yersinia sp. not isolated
E.,coli 0157 not isolated

DR IAN HERRON AND NEUROPATH STATED ON FORM?????7?7?

Date of Report 16 May 2003
Date of Receipt 14 May 2003 , Lab Number B03204315
Date of Specimen 13 May 2003 " Specimen Faeces

CM - Royal 092-019-108




-i Shmm@ kITCHELb : .
Forename CONOX ' Cona.,

Hosp.No. CH 334505
poB/gex 12 Oct 1987 Male ward

|

I

i

f‘ Address

1 I
|

!

{ology
W‘gsource ROYAL EELFAST HOSPITAL SICK- CHILDREN

v UNSPECIFIED

RBHSC UNSPECIFIED WARD/CLINI
CHILDREN’S HOSPITAL

GROSVENOR ROAD
BELFAST

¢

Cryptosporidium No oocysts of Cryptosporidium seen
Parasites No other ova or cysts seen

Cc.difficile toxin Negative

Faeces culture

salmonella and Shigella sp. not isolated

Campylobacter and Yersinia sp. not isolated

E. coli 0157 not isolated

DR IAN HERRON AND NEUROPATH ON FORM??7??

Date of Report 16 May 2003

Date of Receipt 14 May 2003 Lab Number B03204316,
Date of Specimen 13 May 2003 Specimen Faeces
CM - Royal

CH 334505 Page: /ZJ€>CA

092-019-109



Surname P11

Forename ‘COn
Hosp.No. CH 234505
pos/sex 12 Oct 1987

Male Wara INTENSIVE CARE UNIT

Address RBHSC 4
e GROSVENOR ROAD
Mumps Virus IgM Negative
Measles Virus IgM Negative ;
Herpes Simplex Virus IgM Negative
Varicella Zoster Virus IgM Negative o\
Cytomegalovirus IgM Negative

No significant antibody detected.

-

CH 334505 Page: L 0>

Specimen : EDTA Blood \\]1/:;/ Specimen Date: 10 May 2003
Lab No. : V0320985 Recelipt Date : 11 May 2003
Report gate : 20 May 2003

CM - Royal 092-019-110




“Broieac
Surname M
Forename  C

—(  ~1 Hosp.No. e

DOB/SEX

ward  INTENSIVE CARE UNIT
Address RBH%C "
GROSVENOR ROAD

Picornavirus PCR Negative !

Polymerase Chain Reaction (PCR) assay Negative.

CH 334505 Page: % L

N

Mo
Specimen : EDTA Blood . Specimen Date: 10 May 2003
Lab No. : V0320986 ReceiptsDate : 11 May 2003
Report Date : 14 May 2003

CM - Roval
ya 092-019-111






